
ACCESSORY :
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MAIN FEATURES :
 

SPECIFICATIONS :
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Counting Speed : >_1000 Pcs/min. : 300 pcs
: 300 pcs : 6.4 kg : 320 mm
(L) x 250 mm (W) x 180 mm
(H)

Hopper
Capacity
Stacker
Capacity
Net
Weight 

Dimensions 
Size of countable notes : Width - 50 mm x 110 mm & Length - 90 mm x 190 mm.
Power Supply : 230 V AC +_10%,50Hz

Thermal Printer
Prints denomination wise quantity, amount and total value of counted notes.

ColourTFT Display and 21-Key keyboard.
LCD Extra display shows Counted pieces, Amount (Value) and counterfeit parameters.
Display flashes red light when observes counterfeit note.

Itshowsdenominationwise counted pieces and total value.
Denomination sort function.
Automatic Start, Stop and Clear.
Automatically detects faulty / counterfeit notes using UV, MG, IR, 3D and Colour detection while counting.
Modes of operations : MIX Mode, SORT Mode, DETECT Mode, COUNT Mode, BATCH Mode, ADD Mode.
VOICE and self-examination functions.
Software can be updated through RS-232 port.
Specially designed and developed for Indian Currency.

Report
 

Sturdy design combined with modern electronic technology ensures accurate counting with
value and detection of counterfeit notes. Simple user interface makes it easy to operate.

Mix Note Value Counting Machine : PVC-101

NEW

Model :
Date :
Time :
Currency : 
Denomonation
Rs. 10 Rs. 20
Rs. 50 Rs. 100
Rs. 200 Rs. 500
Rs. 1000 Rs.
2000 

Mix ValueCounter

INR

Total:

Qty
1
2
9
5
5
3
0

1 

26 5500

Amount
10
40

450
500

1000
1500

0
2000

Disclaimer : Counterfeit/faulty note detection functionalities are 
merely an aid for detection. Their validation should
be seen as indication to suspected notes and not
as authenticator of counterfeit notes.

 
 

Prasad Trading Co.
24, New field Commercial Complex, Md.
Saha road, Paltan bazar, Guwahati-781008

Sales/ Service 
97071 15849
9864500851
76700-80666


