

Mix Note Value Counting Machine : PVC-101



Sturdy design combined with modern electronic technology ensures accurate counting with value and detection of counterfeit notes. Simple user interface makes it easy to operate.

SALIENT FEATURES :

- F ColourTFT Display and 21-Key keyboard.
- F LCD Extra display shows Counted pieces, Amount (Value) and counterfeit parameters.
- F Display flashes red light when observes counterfeit note.

MAIN FEATURES :

- F It shows denomination wise counted pieces and total value.
- F Denomination sort function.
- F Automatic Start, Stop and Clear.
- F Automatically detects faulty / counterfeit notes using UV, MG, IR, 3D and Colour detection while counting.
- F Modes of operations : MIX Mode, SORT Mode, DETECT Mode, COUNT Mode, BATCH Mode, ADD Mode.
- F VOICE and self-examination functions.
- F Software can be updated through RS-232 port.
- F Specially designed and developed for Indian Currency.

ACCESSORY :

- F Thermal Printer
Prints denomination wise quantity, amount and total value of counted notes.

SPECIFICATIONS :

- F Counting Speed: >_1000 Pcs/min. : 300 pcs
- F Hopper : 300 pcs : 6.4 kg : 320 mm
- F Capacity (L) x 250 mm (W) x 180 mm
- F Stacker (H)
- F Dimensions
- F Size of countable notes : Width - 50 mm x 110 mm & Length - 90 mm x 190 mm.
- F Power Supply : 230 V AC +_10%,50Hz



Report			
Model	Mix ValueCounter		
Date	:		
Time	:		
Currency	: INR		
Denomination	Qty	Amount	
Rs. 10	Rs. 20	1	10
Rs. 50	Rs. 100	2	40
Rs. 200	Rs. 500	9	450
Rs. 1000	Rs. 2000	5	5000
		3	1500
		0	0
		1	2000
Total:		26	5500

Disclaimer : Counterfeit/faulty note detection functionalities are merely an aid for detection. Their validation should be seen as indication to suspected notes and not as authenticator of counterfeit notes.

Prasad Trading Co.

24, New field Commercial Complex, Md.
Saha road, Paltan bazar, Guwahati-781008



Sales/ Service

97071 15849

9864500851

76700-80666

